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Date: 20/10/2021 Meeting 37
Time: 11:30 am to 1:00 pm
Venue: Arts Staff Room

Agenda
1. Autonomy Visit
2. IQAC Action Plan 2021-22

mmit mbers:

Prof. Amit Koshti<amit.koshti@sxca.edu.in>.
Dr. Arti Oza<arti.oza@sxca.edu.in>,

Prof. Dhawal Bhatt<dhawal.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>,
Prof. Dhwanir Shah<dhwanir@gmail.com>,

Ms. Dipali Talsania<dipa1i.talsania@sxca.edu.in>,

Dr. Mallika Sanyal<mallika.sanyal@sxca.edu.in>,

Mr. Mukund Parmar<mukund.parmar@sxca.edu.in>,
Dr. Profaina Christian<profaina.christian@sxca.edu.in>,
Dr. Shraddha Bhatt<shraddha.bhatt@sxca.edu.in>,

Dr. Sanjeev Gupta<sanjeev. gupta@sxca.edu.in>,

Dr. Uma Harikrishnan<uma.harikrishnan@sxca.edu.in>
Dr. Rashmi Yadav <rashmi.yadav@sxca.edu.in>

Prof Kinjal Mistry <kinjal.mistry@sxca.edu.in>
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Minutes of Micro IQAC Meeting 37 held on 20th Oct, 2021
The Meeting No. 37 of the Micro IQAC was held on 20™ Oct, 2021 in the Arts Staff Room.

1. Autonomy Visit
1.1. Dr Mallika thanked the team members for the support provided during the
Autonomy Team visit.
1.2. It was decided that a report will be prepared on how the autonomy programme was
arranged and managed and shared with the Management.
2. IQAC Action Plan 2021-22
2.1. Annual report format 2020-21 already sent to the HoDs. Once the data is received,
it needs to be compiled and given to College Office for preparation of Annual
Report
2.2. Inclusion of student in IQAC and other statutory bodies/ NSCs
2.3. Researcher of the year award for last two years, to be followed up with Research
Committee
2.4. List of scholarships and prizes given for the year 2019-20 and 2020-21 to be kept
ready by College Office
2.5. Preparation for AQAR 2020-21. To be checked in the NAAC portal if the college
needs to fill it this year.
2.6. Planning for the IQAC meeting

Dr. Mallika thanked the members and ended the meeting
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